


Aggiornato al 29/04/2020

29.0727.00 T27 Avv/tubo plast.G3/8MM 20m+giun.inox
29.0728.00 T28 Avv/tubo plast.G3/4MM 18m+giun.inox

29.0747.00 T47 Avv/tubo plast.G3/8MM 40m+giun.inox

Pos. Codice Descrizione Q.tà K1K2K3K4 Pos. Codice Descrizione Q.tà K1K2K3K4
1 16.3092.94RVite autofil. DIN7981 4x14 mm inox 3 10
2 29.0713.84RPerno trasmissione PA nero 1 2
3 29.0712.84RDisco laterale nero 2 2
4 14.7427.00RSfera 7 mm inox 3 10
5 29.0714.84RPiattello POM nero 2 2
6 16.3092.92RVite autofil. DIN7981 4x12 mm inox 6 10
7 29.0723.21RManovella nera 1 • 2
8 14.3569.05RRosetta 6,4x11x1mm inox 1 10
9 16.3096.25RVite autofil. DIN7976 6x25 mm inox 1 10

10 41.0411.84RTappo manopola PP nero 1 5
11 29.0716.84RLeva PA rossa 1 • 5
12 15.1035.00RSpina cil. 3x19 mm inox 1 • 10
13 29.0722.51RMolla 0,7x6,9x24 mm inox 1 • 5
14 29.0717.31RPerno sicura ott. 1 • 5
15 29.0721.53RSupporto T27 inox 1 1
15 29.0741.53RSupporto T47 inox (1) 1 1
16 29.0725.84RSemiguscio T26 PA nero 2 2
16 29.0745.84RSemiguscio T46 PA nero (1) 2 2
17 16.3077.51RVite autofil.3,5x20 mm inox 6 10

17 16.3077.51RVite autofil.3,5x20 mm inox (1) 8 10
18 10.1035.05RAn. elast. E 35 inox 2 3
19 26.1150.00 SW.inox avvol/t.G3/8MM 2seeger 1 3
20 26.1101.51RAtt. post. M12 F-G3/8M svas. in. 1 5
21 26.1042.51RGhiera M22x1 inox 1 5
22 26.1045.84RBoccola 12x20x6 mm Plast. 1 10
23 26.1041.51RPerno M12x1,25 inox 1 5
24 10.4010.01RAn. anties. a. 10,2x13,9x1,2 mm 1 50
25 10.3109.95RAn.OR 2,4x9,3 mm Vi 70 1 25
26 26.1046.84RBoccola 10x14x7 mm Plast. 1 10
27 26.1151.51RCorpo M22x1M-G3/8M inox 1 5
28 26.1181.51RRacc. G3/4M-M20x1F inox 1 5
30 26.1183.85RBoccola 20,5x24x4 mm PTFE 1 10
31 26.1182.51RPerno M20x1M-24 mm inox 1 10
32 26.1184.85RBoccola aperta 20,5x24x4 mm PTFE 1 10
33 10.3093.00RAn.OR 2x20 mm 1 10
34 10.3073.00RAn.OR 1,78x23,52 mm 1 10
35 26.1187.51RCorpo G3/4 MM inox 1 5

Kit Codice Descrizione
K1 29.9210.98 Stgr.manovella avvolg.serie T *6 2

(1) 29.0747.00
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29.0727.00 T27 H.reel,plast.3/8MM Bsp 20m+sst.sw.
29.0728.00 T28 H.reel,plast.3/4MM Bsp 18m+sst.sw.

29.0747.00 T47 H.reel,plast.3/8MM Bsp 40m+sst.sw.

Pos. P/N Description Q.ty K1K2K3K4 Pos. P/N Description Q.ty K1K2K3K4
1 16.3092.94RS/tapping screw, DIN7981 4x14 mm Sst. 3 10
2 29.0713.84RTransmission pin, PA black 1 2
3 29.0712.84RSide disc, black 2 2
4 14.7427.00RBall, 7 mm Sst. 3 10
5 29.0714.84RWasher, POM black 2 2
6 16.3092.92RS/tapping screw, DIN7981 4x12 mm Sst. 6 10
7 29.0723.21RCrank, black 1 • 2
8 14.3569.05RWasher, 6,4x11x1 mm Sst. 1 10
9 16.3096.25RS/tapping screw, DIN7976 6x25 mm Sst. 1 10

10 41.0411.84RPlug, Knob PP black 1 5
11 29.0716.84RLever, PA red 1 • 5
12 15.1035.00RParallel pin, 3x19 mm Sst. 1 • 10
13 29.0722.51RSpring, 0,7x6,9x24 mm Sst. 1 • 5
14 29.0717.31RSafety stud, brass 1 • 5
15 29.0721.53RSupport -T27, Sst. 1 1
15 29.0741.53RSupport -T47, Sst. (1) 1 1
16 29.0725.84RSemi-shell -T26, PA black 2 2
16 29.0745.84RSemi-shell -T46, PA black (1) 2 2
17 16.3077.51RS/tapping screw, 3,5x20 mm Sst. 6 10

17 16.3077.51RS/tapping screw, 3,5x20 mm Sst. (1) 8 10
18 10.1035.05RSnap ring, E 35 Sst. 2 3
19 26.1150.00 Sw -hose reel, Sst. -compl. -2 seeger 1 3
20 26.1101.51RBack cpl.,M12 F-3/8M Bsp c/sunk sst 1 5
21 26.1042.51RRing nut, M22x1 Sst. 1 5
22 26.1045.84RBushing, 12x20x6 mm Plast. 1 10
23 26.1041.51RPin, M12x1,25 Sst. 1 5
24 10.4010.01RBack-up ring,10,2x13,9x1,2mm 1 50
25 10.3109.95RO-ring, 2,4x9,3 mm Vi 70 1 25
26 26.1046.84RBushing, 10x14x7 mm Plast. 1 10
27 26.1151.51RHousing, M22x1M-3/8M Bsp Sst. 1 5
28 26.1181.51RCoupling, 3/4M Bsp-M20x1F Sst. 1 5
30 26.1183.85RBushing, 20,5x24x4 mm PTFE 1 10
31 26.1182.51RPin, M20x1M-24 mm Sst. 1 10
32 26.1184.85RBushing, open 20,5x24x4 mm PTFE 1 10
33 10.3093.00RO-ring, 2x20 mm 1 10
34 10.3073.00RO-ring, 1,78x23,52 mm 1 10
35 26.1187.51RHousing, 3/4 Bsp MM Sst. 1 5

Kit P/N Description
K1 29.9210.98 Kit crank, black 2

(1) 29.0747.00
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